
 ~
80

0 

Handles w.
Color Coded
Indexes

 1
27

 

 ~300 

 180 

 220 

80cm Flexible Stainless
Steel Swivel Hose 
w.Spring

Stainless Steel Riser

Spray Valve
Hook Chrome 
Plated

Swivel
spout

 220 

 G1/2" 

 ~
43

1 

Ø65 Flanges
w.Adjustable
Male G1/2" inlets
(from 135mm
to 175mm )

SPECIFICHE PRODOTTO

-Nominal Flow Rate: 5l/min (spout); 14 l/min (spray valve).
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TITLE / DESCRIZIONE
80 cm-tall SHRINK wall mount (135-175mm adjustable center distance) mixing faucet Pre-Rinse Unit with 
riser add-on faucet with 220mm swivel nozzle. G1/2” male inlets with check valves, G3/4” ¼ turn ceramic 
headworks, riser tube - stainless steel, brass, chrome plated, black details. 14L/min KLARCO P529 spray 
valve.
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